Easy to use
Scalable
Cost-effective
Machine monitoring made easy
SKF QuickCollect
A better overview of machine
health from day one
The SKF QuickCollect sensor is an easy-to-use, Bluetooth-enabled, handheld

side operating temperature range and up to
100 °C for short periods.
Ordering Information
Standard kits Hazardous area kits
CMDT 391-K-SL includes: CMDT 391-EX-K-SL includes:
1 pcs CMDT 391 sensor 1 pcs CMDT 391-EX sensor
1 pcs CMAC 109 magnet 1 pcs CMAC 109 magnet
1 pcs CMAC 8004 power supply 1 pcs CMAC 8007 power supply
CMDT 391-PRO-K-SL includes: CMDT 391-EX-PRO-K-SL includes:
As CMDT 391-K-SL plus: As CMDT 391-EX-K-SL plus:
1 pcs CMAC 8010 accelerometer cable 1 pcs CMAC 8010-EX accelerometer cable
1 pcs CMSS 2100 accelerometer 1 pcs CMSS 786A-IS accelerometer
1 pcs CMAC 3715 BNC adaptor 1 pcs CMAC 3715 BNC adaptor